Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Freiburger Tennis-Club e.V. (30430)
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Anlage
Schwarzwaldstr. 179, 79117 Freiburg
T 0761-33677 F 0761-381612 info@freiburgertc.de

Hallenadresse
Schwarzwaldstr. 179, 79117 Freiburg

Sportwart/in
Fimpel, Anja
anja.fimpel@freiburgertc.de

Jugendwart/in

Busam, Antje
T 01732858589 jugendwartin@freiburgertc.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1
MF: Gerhard Loffler

m 0174 7683207; gerhardloefflermh@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Magsam, Ulrich

Dr. Buhler, Walter
Rinck, Herbert

Dr. Hopfengértner, Ulrich
Brandt, Hans-Jurgen
Loffler, Gerhard

Dr. Klumb, Wolfgang
Dreier, Rudolf-Werner
Dr. Becker, Andreas
Mutter, Hansjorg
Kihlewein, Tilman
Hecht, Hans-Peter
Rohrer, Richard
Siegel, Heiko

Dolker, Egon

Dr. Schalt, Thomas
Belbl, Wolf
Langenhorst, Heinz
Axt, Jochen
Wairtenberger, Thomas
Dr. Bittner, Heinz-Joachim
von Witzleben, Job
Metzner, Reinhard

24 Gornik, Hans
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15000064
14800538
13900468
14751097
14400553
14352186
15003068
15352818
15102625
13600093
14802843
15452366
15402073
14602455
14300564
14202437
13902491
14102777
14002160
14302913
15052409
14402894
14451071
15002953

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,1
LK11,0
LK16,2
LK17,2
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK18,2
LK19,6
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
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